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2023/24 6th round, Match #28
Friday, 26.04.2024, 12:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 16°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalist» Kharkiv

2 : 1

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

25 Rybak Vladyslav
42 Fedoriv Vitalii
44 Porokh Bohdan
99 Gomes (C)
29 Abramov Yehor
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
5 Pidruchnyi Denys
6 Tepliakov Daniil
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
27 Isaienko Yevhenii
7 Riazantsev Yevhenii

Substitutes
31 Fastov Dmytro
78 Shumilov Serhii
19 Kaidalov Danylo
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
13 Horiainov Oleksii
16 Horenko Roman
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
9 Synchuk Hennadii
24 Lutsiv P
14 Vlaha Kyrylo
77 Chidomere Aleks

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

78 Korkodym Arsenii
41 Dudnyk Yurii
91 Arkusha Danylo
21 Palamarchuk Ivan
35 Tovkach Artem
8 Panchyshyn Orest (C)
10 Savitskyi Andrii
11 Haloian Simon
24 Hloba Andrii
30 Obamina Maikl
55 Kuts Ivan

Substitutes
71 Matus Artem
7 Trofymiuk Myroslav
16 Azizov Davronbek
9 Umanets Artem
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
33 Sydorenko Danylo
18 Pasternak Nazarii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Prychyna Sofiia
Assistant 1:
Dubovyi Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Zorenko Yurii
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Ihor
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, 2023/24, 6th round, Match #28
Friday, 26.04.2024, 12:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 16°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalist» Kharkiv 2 : 1 «Kremin» Kremenchuk
19' 55 Kuts Ivan

6 Tepliakov Daniil 32'

36' 35 Tovkach Artem

6 Tepliakov Daniil
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym 46'

27 Isaienko Yevhenii
9 Synchuk Hennadii 46'

50' 21 Palamarchuk Ivan

60' 21 Palamarchuk Ivan
42 Fedoriv Vitalii

24 Lutsiv P 64'

64' 10 Savitskyi Andrii
16 Azizov Davronbek

64' 55 Kuts Ivan
7 Trofymiuk Myroslav

69' 30 Obamina Maikl

7 Riazantsev Yevhenii 73'

20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
19 Kaidalov Danylo 77'

82' 24 Hloba Andrii
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav

19 Kaidalov Danylo 86'

89' 11 Haloian Simon
9 Umanets Artem

89' 30 Obamina Maikl
18 Pasternak Nazarii

7 Riazantsev Yevhenii
77 Chidomere Aleks 89'

29 Abramov Yehor 89'
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